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Wednesday   7:15 pm Lanes 23 - 32Stardust Bowl
*** Have FUN! No points awarded this week! ***

USBC Certification:

**  CONGRATULATIONS  **

                 FIRST 1/2 WINNERS   SECOND 1/2 WINNERS

                 SHUT UP AND BOWL      BEERS & SHOT

Lane Assignments
23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32

Wk36  04/24   1-  2   3-  4   5-  6   7-  8   9- 10  No points  Manually assigned
Team Standings

Points Points Year-To-Date Pins + Team High HDCP High HDCP
Place # Team Name Won Lost WON HDCP Avg Sers Sers Game Game

1 3 Beers & Shot 105 21 172 86415 667 2151 2619 783 939
2 4 Deaf Irish 92 34 149 84935 629 2068 2632 741 921
3 8 T.F.B. 64 62 135 83176 642 2027 2486 715 868
4 2 Shut Up & Bowl 62 64 142 84365 620 2021 2576 718 904
5 5 Mad Moose 62 64 112 83360 614 1974 2506 712 888
6 9 The Bowling Stones 62 64 116 82766 573 1855 2492 681 888
7 10 Don't Care 59½ 66½ 121½ 82031 537 1780 2500 634 874
8 1 We Hate You Pins! 49½ 76½ 101½ 81656 531 1687 2418 610 856
9 6 Cubs Fever 48 78 116 82490 598 2012 2591 737 930

10 7 Strike Force 26 100 60 79354 476 1512 2352 546 825

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
23-24 Cubs Fever 737 810 747 2294 0 <---> Don't Care 795 822 830 2447 7
25-26 The Bowling Stones 735 807 814 2356 3 <---> Mad Moose 774 812 756 2342 4
27-28 Beers & Shot 806 852 771 2429 3 <---> Shut Up & Bowl 822 804 785 2411 4
29-30 Deaf Irish 835 752 848 2435 7 <---> T.F.B. 803 722 799 2324 0
31-32 We Hate You Pins! 747 780 771 2298 5 <---> Strike Force 769 758 760 2287 2

Last Week's Top Scores
Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series

852 Beers & Shot 2447 Don't Care 672 Deaf Irish 1871 T.F.B.
822 Shut Up & Bowl 2356 The Bowling Stones 638 Mad Moose 1733 Cubs Fever
780 We Hate You Pins! 2287 Strike Force

Handicap Game Handicap Series Scratch Game Scratch Series
Men 277 Michael Shields 689 Joseph Danno 212 Boguslaw Krzyzewski 559 Bob Caron

254 Mike Smith 644 Daniel Curtis 203 Clermont Gilbert 534 Michael Mangialardo
241 David Ordinario 625 Kirk Meyers 192 Bob Guidi 488 Joey McHugh

Women 229 Ala Jantz 627 Roberta Dickerson 180 Marian Ordinario 462 Raulene Hendee
226 Eileen Fitzmaurice 597 Denise Pasquale 171 Eileen Rozborski 455 Debbie Furgat
225 Paulettta Adams 593 Blanca Machak 164 Teresa Sinks 443 Maryann Weiner

Season High Scores
Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series

939 Beers & Shot 2632 Deaf Irish 737 Cubs Fever 2027 T.F.B.
904 Shut Up & Bowl 2506 Mad Moose 681 The Bowling Stones 1780 Don't Care
856 We Hate You Pins! 2352 Strike Force

Handicap Game Handicap Series Scratch Game Scratch Series
Men 291 Bob Caron 772 Daniel Curtis 268 Boguslaw Krzyzewski 668 Michael Mangialardo

279 Bart Badsing 754 Kirk Meyers 247 Clermont Gilbert 620 Joseph Danno
277 Michael Shields 733 David Ordinario 236 Joey McHugh 587 Conrad Galuk

Women 256 Marian Ordinario 668 Raulene Hendee 211 Roberta Dickerson 542 Maryann Weiner
255 Lucy Mack 667 Debbie Emery 197 Debbie Furgat 500 Eileen Rozborski
255 Paulettta Adams 639 Ala Jantz 190 DeeDee Walker 473 Teresa Sinks
247 Eileen Fitzmaurice
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High Avg High Avg High Avg
Men 196.44 Boguslaw Krzyzewski 190.48 Michael Mangialardo 184.48 Clermont Gilbert
Women 157.62 Roberta Dickerson 156.06 Raulene Hendee 154.13 Maryann Weiner

Team Rosters
High High HDCP HDCP

ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Game Sers Game Sers

1 - We Hate You Pins!
126 VACANT 150 40 0 0 v150 v150 v150 450 0 0

25 Mike Pasquale 114 79 11992 105 114 82 115 311 155 411 235 654
49 Blanca Machak 118 65 12392 105 132 109 154 395 164 429 230 633
38 Mike Smith 149 53 5838 39 114 202 115 431 211 515 268 677

2 - Shut Up & Bowl
94 Ala Jantz 135 52 13417 99 177 134 136 447 180 480 235 639
95 Tom Nedved 138 61 9987 72 133 125 139 397 173 470 233 653

115 Bart Badsing 170 37 14839 87 119 142 170 431 239 623 279 740
104 Joseph Danno 177 32 18075 102 211 221 158 590 241 620 274 719

3 - Beers & Shot
74 Russell Jantz 157 47 12759 81 139 131 125 395 205 535 255 682
61 Michael Shields 163 42 16645 102 151 234 155 540 234 582 277 723
14 Roberta Dickerson 157 34 16392 104 192 188 145 525 211 544 246 658
79 Michael P. Mangialardo 190 22 20000 105 179 154 201 534 255 668 279 737

4 - Deaf Irish
34 Eileen Fitzmaurice 122 62 12104 99 111 106 164 381 184 436 247 625

121 Kirk Meyers 163 42 15688 96 170 189 140 499 225 619 274 754
122 Joey McHugh 170 37 14283 84 172 139 177 488 236 571 272 679

44 Daniel Curtis 174 34 18284 105 206 142 191 539 244 658 280 772

5 - Mad Moose
28 VACANT 150 52 0 0 v150 v150 v150 450 0 0

111 Debbie Furgat 142 46 14577 102 143 162 150 455 197 506 245 650
60 Debbie Emery 138 49 11633 84 104 154 125 383 183 520 232 667

110 Clermont Gilbert 184 27 18817 102 203 172 157 532 247 635 275 716
47 Jim Butler 173 35 8873 51 0 0 0

6 - Cubs Fever
6 Lucy Mack 130 56 13161 101 132 151 128 411 200 445 255 610

77 Teresa Sinks 140 48 13925 99 123 128 164 415 179 473 227 616
72 Mike Kartheiser 132 66 13881 105 133 132 116 381 194 452 261 655
62 Boguslaw Krzyzewski 196 18 20233 103 162 212 152 526 268 694 289 748

7 - Strike Force
97 Fred Smith 105 86 11101 105 119 105 104 328 146 355 233 615
96 Steven Ramos 104 87 9417 90 87 119 102 308 154 363 241 624

9 Denise Pasquale 121 63 12781 105 114 148 146 408 177 409 240 601
26 Eileen Rozborski 146 43 14984 102 171 108 130 409 184 500 227 629

8 - T.F.B.
118 DeeDee Walker 153 37 15190 99 158 148 130 436 190 496 226 607

70 Bob Guidi 162 43 16582 102 172 126 192 490 209 547 253 682
123 Raulene Hendee 156 35 13109 84 161 136 165 462 214 560 250 668

30 Conrad Galuk 171 36 15949 93 a161 a161 a161 483 221 587 257 698
9 - The Bowling Stones

68 Maryann Weiner 154 36 16184 105 147 158 138 443 193 542 232 659
114 David Ordinario 137 62 13883 101 125 179 143 447 184 541 247 733

48 Vincent Milaro 138 61 13442 97 116 123 150 389 179 490 241 679
106 Marian Ordinario 144 44 15071 104 144 144 180 468 211 507 256 644

10 - Don't Care
116 VACANT 150 40 0 0 v150 v150 v150 450 0 0

99 Robert Williams 139 60 14244 102 152 144 144 440 184 479 244 659
124 Paulettta Adams 84 92 8380 99 77 86 133 296 159 345 255 633

59 Bob Caron 164 42 16768 102 182 208 169 559 246 613 291 748
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Average List of All Members of This League

z Men
OTHER High High

Name ID Number Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers 175's 200's 225's 550's 600's 650's
Keith Longino 3587 18 199 0 0 4 6 3 3 1 1
Boguslaw Krzyzewski 20233 103 196 268 694 30 25 22 10 6 8
Michael P. Mangialardo 20000 105 190 255 668 51 22 9 15 7 2
Clermont Gilbert 18817 102 184 247 635 33 27 5 8 9 --
Joseph Danno 18075 102 177 241 620 30 21 4 10 3 --
Daniel Curtis 18284 105 174 244 658 24 13 6 8 1 1
Jim Butler 8873 51 173 0 0 19 3 2 3 1 --
Conrad Galuk 15949 93 171 221 587 34 11 1 5 1 --
Bart Badsing 14839 87 170 239 623 19 7 9 5 2 1
Joey McHugh 14283 84 170 236 571 30 6 1 5 -- --
Chris Barrett 2493 15 166 0 0 4 1 -- -- -- --
Bob Caron 16768 102 164 246 613 27 7 2 3 1 --
Kirk Meyers 15688 96 163 225 619 19 7 1 2 1 --
Michael Shields 16645 102 163 234 582 16 11 1 3 -- --
Bob Guidi 16582 102 162 209 547 27 4 -- -- -- --
Russell Jantz 12759 81 157 205 535 18 1 -- -- -- --
Mike Smith 5838 39 149 211 515 2 2 -- -- -- --
Robert Williams 14244 102 139 184 479 6 -- 1 1 -- --
Tom Nedved 9987 72 138 173 470 3 -- -- -- -- --
Vincent Milaro 13442 97 138 179 490 5 -- -- -- -- --
David Ordinario 13883 101 137 184 541 10 -- -- -- -- --
Mike Kartheiser 13881 105 132 194 452 4 -- -- -- -- --
Mike Pasquale 11992 105 114 155 411 -- -- -- -- -- --
Fred Smith 11101 105 105 146 355 -- -- -- -- -- --
Steven Ramos 9417 90 104 154 363 -- -- -- -- -- --
Sergio Granados 0 0 bk145 0 0 -- -- -- -- -- --

" Women
OTHER High High

Name ID Number Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers 175's 200's 225's 550's 600's 650's
Roberta Dickerson 16392 104 157 211 544 19 2 -- -- -- --
Raulene Hendee 13109 84 156 214 560 13 2 1 1 1 --
Maryann Weiner 16184 105 154 193 542 16 1 -- 1 -- --
DeeDee Walker 15190 99 153 190 496 10 1 -- -- -- --
Eileen Rozborski 14984 102 146 184 500 5 -- -- -- -- --
Marian Ordinario 15071 104 144 211 507 8 2 -- -- -- --
Debbie Furgat 14577 102 142 197 506 7 -- -- -- -- --
Teresa Sinks 13925 99 140 179 473 2 -- -- -- -- --
Debbie Emery 11633 84 138 183 520 1 -- -- -- -- --
Ala Jantz 13417 99 135 180 480 4 -- -- -- -- --
Lucy Mack 13161 101 130 200 445 1 1 -- -- -- --
Eileen Fitzmaurice 12104 99 122 184 436 1 -- -- -- -- --
Denise Pasquale 12781 105 121 177 409 3 1 -- -- -- --
Blanca Machak 12392 105 118 164 429 -- -- -- -- -- --
Paulettta Adams 8380 99 84 159 345 -- -- -- -- -- --
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